UNOFFICIAL COPY

UNOFFICIAL COPY	
Prepared By:	
Barbara Tomasello One W. Northwest Highway Palatine, IL 60067	Doc#: 0521449027 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/02/2005 03:10 Deeds
	Date: 08/02/2005 03:13 PM Pg: 1
and When Recorded Mail To CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST 1 WEST NORTHWEST HIGHWAY PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60067	
L TICOR-	
80000	nt of Real Estate Mortgage
LOAN NO.: 506060505	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the in iersigned hereby grants, as SOVEREIGN BANK, FEDER: SAVINGS BANK 1130 BERKSHIRE BOULEVARD, W'OMISSING, PEN all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that cexecuted by Marco A. D'Alessandre AND Angels	NNSYLVANIA 19610 certain Real Estate Mortgage dated July 8, 2005
to CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE OF and whose principal place of business is 1 WEST NORT (PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60067	WEST HIGHWAY
	page(s) , as Document No. County Records,
Commonly known as 8228 W. Strong Street, No	ferred to, the mon(y due and to become due thereon with interest,
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK	CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST
On July 13, 2005 before	3
(Date of Execution) me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared BARBARA TOMASELLO known to me to be the VICE PRESIDENT	By: BARBARA TOMASELLO Its: VICE PRESIDENT
and	
known to me to be of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrument	By: Its:
was signed and scaled on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and/deed of said corporation.	Witness: "OFFICIAL SEAL" Linda A. Theberge
Notary Public Junda a Theberge Kane County,	Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Exp. 11/27/2006
My Commission Expires 11-27-2006	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)

0521449027 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"Exhibit A" Legal Description Rider

Loan No.: 506060505

Borrower Name(s): Marco A. D'Alessandro AND Angela D'Alessandro, HUSBAND AND

WIFE

Property Address: 8228 W. Strong Street, Norridge, ILLINOIS 60706

LOT 116 IN CUMBERLAND HEIGHTS, A SUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 11, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD 1, MER.
14039.
-012-0000

COLUMNIA CIENTES OFFICE PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF REGISTERED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1314039.

12-11-409-012-0000

